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Paring
Aadress:

Kataster/kinnistu nr:

Isikukood/registrikood:

Kinnistu

number

3201602

3201602

3201602

3201602

3201602

3201602

3201602

3201602

3201602

Kinnistu

litk

Kinnisasi

Kinnisasi

Kinnisasi

Kinnisasi

Kinnisasi

Kinnisasi

Kinnisasi

Kinnisasi

Kinnisasi

Katastritunnus Sihtotstarve

AL Jagtmehoidla
44601:001:0882 maa 100%

o Tootmismaa
44601:001:0883 100%

L Tootmismaa
44601:001:0886 100%

AL Tootmismaa
44601:001:0887 100%

Transpordimaa

44601:001:0888 100%

Transpordimaa

44601:001:0889 100%

Transpordimaa

44601:001:0891 100%

Transpordimaa

44601:001:0892 100%

Transpordimaa

44601:001:0893 100%

Aadress

Pikaniidi tn 9,

Maardu linn, Harju

maakond
Pikaniidi tn 18,

Maardu linn, Harju

maakond

Keldi tn 2, Maardu
linn, Harju maakond

Pikaniidi tn 1,

Maardu linn, Harju

maakond
Pikaniidi tanav,

Maardu linn, Harju

maakond

L aane ténav, Maardu
linn, Harju maakond

Keldi tdnav, Maardu
linn, Harju maakond

Uuetoa tanav,

Maardu linn, Harju

maakond

PBhjarannatee 19,
Maardu linn, Harju

maakond

Pindala

309343,0
m2

117536,0
m2

85189,0
m2

52912,0
m2

32137,0
m2

9526,0
m2

15654,0
m2

5477,0
m2

468,0 m2

ReaalosaNR Omanik Matteline Reaalosa
0sa pindala
Cole Group OU
* (registrikood
11459859)
Cole Group OU
* (registrikood
11459859)
Cole Group OU
* (registrikood
11459859)
Cole Group OU
* (registrikood
11459859)
Cole Group OU
* (registrikood
11459859)
Cole Group OU
* (registrikood
11459859)
Cole Group OU
* (registrikood
11459859)
Cole Group OU
* (registrikood
11459859)
Cole Group OU
* (registrikood
11459859)

Uhik



